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Preparing For Holiday Decorations

The holiday season is right around the corner, and we want to make sure
your home is ready for your family's festivities.

Our team has begun stocking fun holiday lights, textured evergreen boughs,
colorful winter berries, and rich velvet bows, to dress Chicagoland in
merriment. Let us help you create a cheerful and inviting home for your family
and friends this holiday season.

Give your Client Steward a call today for your custom wreath, garland,
container, and/or light display that will bring your family together and make
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your spirits bright. We look forward to helping you make this holiday season
your best one yet!

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our Garden Steward team will be
focused on regular maintenance services in
addition to the following:

Finishing fall annual installations

Plant Health Care
This week the PHC team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Animal repellent
Ornamental fungicide

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com
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Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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